Sydney Real Tennis Calendar

Easter Bilboy Grand Opening

11-22
Tournament

Handicap Doubles 20 - 50
handicaps

12 CRC's Christmas in July
SRTC v MCC Paul Wheeler

19/20
/ tfrophy

10/11/12 Australian Amateur Singles

Family and Friends Open

19 Day @CRC

18

2
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15/16/17

23

30
30

07/08/09

Rookie Tournament

Lions themed Team doubles

CRC Karoke Night

NSW Open and Women's
Singles & Doubles

The Lighthouse handicap
event

Handicap Singles 70 - 90
handicaps

Real Tennis Trivia Challenge

CRC's Melbourne Cup
Lunch

SRTC v Hobart  Sydney
Hobart tfrophy

28 - 31
29

12
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20
21

19/20/21
19

7

USA Jesters Tour CRC
Soft Opening of the court

Handicap singles 20 - 50
handicaps

SRTC v Wanders

SRTC v Ballarat  Doug
Grant tfrophy
International Tennis Day
Handicap Singles 50 -70
handicaps

SRTC v RMTC Barry Toates
frophy
CRC's Curry Night

Christmas Drinks

07/08/09 The Sydney Classic Team
event







