## Sydney Real Tennis Calendar

2025							
January		February		March			
				28 - 31 29	USA Jesters Tour CRC Soft Opening of the court		
April			May		June		
11 - 22	Easter Bilby Grand Opening Tournament	18	Rookie Tournament	8 12 13/14 20 21	Handicap singles 20 - 50 handicaps SRTC v Wanders SRTC v Ballarat Doug Grant trophy International Tennis Day Handicap Singles 50 -70 handicaps		
	July		August		September		
6	Handicap Doubles 20 - 50 handicaps	2	Lions themed Team doubles	19/20/21	SRTC v RMTC Barry Toates trophy		
19/20	CRC's Christmas in July SRTC v MCC Paul Wheeler trophy	13 15/16/17 23	CRC Karoke Night NSW Open and Women's Singles & Doubles The Lighthouse handicap event	19	CRC's Curry Night		
		30 30	Handicap Singles 70 - 90 handicaps Real Tennis Trivia Challenge				
	October		November		December		
10/11/12	Australian Amateur Singles Family and Friends Open Day @CRC	4 07/08/09	CRC's Melbourne Cup Lunch SRTC v Hobart Sydney Hobart trophy	7	Christmas Drinks		

2026						
January	February	March				
07/08/09 The Sydney Classic Team event						